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654/..

Aufbaubasis

Physisch
Anwendung

Fixierungstyp

Project
Type
Nota
Anzahl

Datum

Abmessungen Armatur

Sockel
Endtyp
IP-Schutzart

Gewicht

Elektrisch

Innen
Deckenleuchten
400x85x28 mm
L375xB60xH26 mm
M10

1P20

0,9361 kg
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Aufbaubasis
Farben

11

o

Optionen

P040/..

metallgrau
anodisch braun
bronze

alu satiniert
gold satiniert
weil} textur
schwarz textur
glénzend gold

grau-braun

Zubehor fiir Pendelleuchten - Zugentlastung fir

Kabel max. @6,5 mm

P039/..

Zubehor fiir Pendelleuchten - Zugentlastung fiir

Kabel max. @6,5 mm

P038/..

Zubehor fiir Pendelleuchten - Zugentlastung fiir

Kabel @3mm

Project
Type
Nota
Anzahl

Datum

654.11
654.119
654.13
654.14
654.16
654.1M
654.2M
654.4

654.46

STRAIN RELIEF -
TREKONTLASTING
STRAIN RELIEF -
TREKONTLASTING
STRAIN RELIEF -
TREKONTLASTING
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